
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

DENCHEV Yavor 142
PENCHEV Georgi 122
PETROV Theodore 23
TABAKOV Valentin 56

JORDANOV Kaloyan 117
JORDANOV Matey 98
VASILEV Hristian 85

BOGDANOV Vladimir 137
KURTAKOV Daniel 94
MIHAYLOV Maxim 146

DAKOV Yasen 148
RUSEV Martin 163
VELIKOV Kristiyan 151

DENG Levi 37
HUMMEL Rudy 53
SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 31
SCHULLER Stephan 12

FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 47
IDLER Lucas 38
KUMMER Rainald 20
VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 50

LEECH Stanley 71
LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 8
NICHOLAS Alex 35

ALAM Muaadh 76
NGOKA Solu 32
SILK Robin 129

AHMED Imad 99
HURSEVER Timur 135
YAKOVLEV Alexander 41

ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 57
MINOS Fotios 36
SOUKERAS Nikolaos 49
TSOKAS Vasileios 33

FISKAS Ioannis 55
SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 79
TSIPIS Angelos 54
ZARAVELIS Adam 145

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 106
MICHALIS Nikolaos 74
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos 116
ZISIMOPOULOS Christos 150

KALAMARAS Georgios 112
OMIROLIS Evangelos 92
POUTACHIDIS Christos 115
VOUTSINAS Pavlos 125

KIOSOGLOU Dominikos 164
LAZOU Rafail 131
NTOVAS Eftychios 100
THEODORAKIS Ioannis 158



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

KISS Donat 5
KOCH Lenard 26
MAKAI Benjamin 3
PETROVSZKI Aron 1

BOBACH Arthur 18
KOMOZ Patrik 73
NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 42
SZANTO Zalan 19

BOTZHEIM Adam 67
COHEN Nataniel 10
KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 9
NOGULA Mor 29

BORBELY Mate 52
ORSI Boldizsar 66
TARSOLY Csanad 61
VARRO Marton 15

POPA Gabriel 30
POPA Stefan 7
SLAVE Mihai 84
TOMA Sebastian 43

DINA Alexandru 101
GARAGANCEA David 168
IORDACHE Mihai 127

LUCA Alexander 28
MLADIN Horia 83
TAHU Mihai 34

CEBUC Eduard 102
COTRUTA Matei 24
PANEA Codrut 59

COTMAN Yanis 162
LAZAR Andrei 111
POPESCU Radu 81

GLISIC Janko 137
RUSEV Ivan 96
STANOJEVIC Sterija 160
STOJKOV Petar 149

GLUVAKOV Damjan 157
MAKSIMOVIC Vukan 167
RUSEV Mihail 170

COMA Viktor 169
MRDJA Stefan 166
TOMIC Maksim 165

BRANDBERG Nils 51
DAHLIN Teodor 11
HAMP Oscar 130
WENNBERG Casper 77

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm 136
CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir 127
KARLSSON Otis 110
WADENBACK Milo 87

ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 78
BONDARCHUK Arsenii 25
GULA Maksym 21
KHVOROST Maksym 14



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

HAVADZYN Vasyl 82
STABNIKOV Oleksandr 70
TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 40
TYMKIV Oles 95

ANDREICHYK Maksym 58
BUIANOV Mykhailo 105
DURDA Maksym 123
ILTO Andriy 152

BILIANSKYI Maksym 75
KORCHUK Maksym 16
ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko 156
ZAIKA Maksymilian 139



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 9.001
2 HUNGARY 3 HUN 48.009
3 UKRAINE UKR 60.014
4 HUNGARY 2 HUN 79.018
5 ROMANIA ROU 80.007
6 GERMANY GER 80.012
7 GERMANY 2 GER 105.02
8 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 114.008
9 GREECE 1 GRE 118.033
10 HUNGARY 4 HUN 128.015
11 SWEDEN 1 SWE 139.011
12 ROMANIA 3 ROU 145.028
13 ROMANIA 4 ROU 185.024
14 GREECE 2 GRE 188.054
15 UKRAINE 2 UKR 192.04
16 BULGARIA BUL 201.023
17 UKRAINE 4 UKR 230.016
18 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 237.032
19 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 275.041
20 UKRAINE 3 UKR 286.058
21 GREECE 3 GRE 296.074
22 BULGARIA 1 BUL 300.085
23 GREECE 4 GRE 319.092
24 SWEDEN 2 SWE 324.087
25 ROMANIA 5 ROU 354.081
26 BULGARIA 2 BUL 377.094
27 SERBIA 1 SRB 382.096
28 GREECE 5 GRE 389.1
29 ROMANIA 2 ROU 396.101
30 BULGARIA 3 BUL 462.148
31 SERBIA 2 SRB 494.157
32 SERBIA 3 SRB 500.165
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Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 11:00

3 TOMIC Maksim 0 0 5 5 KISS Donat 6

1 COMA Viktor 0 0 10 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

2 MRDJA Stefan 1 1 15 5 KOCH Lenard 4

1 COMA Viktor 1 2 20 5 KISS Donat 6

3 TOMIC Maksim 3 5 25 5 KOCH Lenard 4

2 MRDJA Stefan 0 5 30 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

1 COMA Viktor 0 5 35 5 MAKAI Benjamin R

2 MRDJA Stefan 2 7 40 5 KISS Donat 6

3 TOMIC Maksim 0 7 45 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

Referee: TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)
Referee: MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)

6 DENCHEV Yavor 3 3 4 4 KORCHUK Maksym 3

5 PETROV Theodore 7 10 5 1 ZAIKA Maksymilian 1

4 PENCHEV Georgi 5 15 6 1 BILIANSKYI Maksym 2

6 DENCHEV Yavor 2 17 10 4 ZAIKA Maksymilian 1

4 PENCHEV Georgi 5 22 15 5 KORCHUK Maksym 3

5 PETROV Theodore 8 30 20 5 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko R

4 PENCHEV Georgi 5 35 23 3 ZAIKA Maksymilian 1

6 DENCHEV Yavor 5 40 26 3 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko R

5 PETROV Theodore 5 45 26 0 KORCHUK Maksym 3

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Referee: SCHWARZ Maximilian (GER)



6 KARLSSON Otis 1 1 3 3 TSOKAS Vasileios 3

5 WADENBACK Milo 5 6 6 3 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 1

4 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm 2 8 9 3 MINOS Fotios 2

6 KARLSSON Otis 1 9 13 4 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 1

4 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm 5 14 22 9 TSOKAS Vasileios 3

5 WADENBACK Milo 5 19 29 7 MINOS Fotios 2

R CHKHIKVADZE Vladimir 2 21 35 6 SOUKERAS Nikolaos R

6 KARLSSON Otis 3 24 40 5 MINOS Fotios 2

5 WADENBACK Milo 2 26 45 5 TSOKAS Vasileios 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 4 4 5 5 LAZAR Andrei 6

1 NICHOLAS Alex 6 10 9 4 POPESCU Radu 5

2 LEECH Stanley 5 15 13 4 COTMAN Yanis 4

1 NICHOLAS Alex 5 20 16 3 LAZAR Andrei 6

3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5 25 20 4 COTMAN Yanis 4

2 LEECH Stanley 5 30 20 0 POPESCU Radu 5

1 NICHOLAS Alex 5 35 23 3 COTMAN Yanis 4

2 LEECH Stanley 5 40 27 4 LAZAR Andrei 6

3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5 45 31 4 POPESCU Radu 5

Referee: VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

3 NTOVAS Eftychios 0 0 5 5 POPA Gabriel 6

1 THEODORAKIS Ioannis 3 3 10 5 POPA Stefan 5

2 LAZOU Rafail 5 8 15 5 SLAVE Mihai 4

R KIOSOGLOU Dominikos 3 11 20 5 POPA Gabriel 6

3 NTOVAS Eftychios 3 14 25 5 SLAVE Mihai 4

2 LAZOU Rafail 4 18 30 5 POPA Stefan 5

R KIOSOGLOU Dominikos 1 19 35 5 TOMA Sebastian R

2 LAZOU Rafail 3 22 40 5 POPA Gabriel 6

3 NTOVAS Eftychios 0 22 45 5 POPA Stefan 5

Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)



6 MLADIN Horia 3 3 1 1 MICHALIS Nikolaos 3

5 TAHU Mihai 4 7 4 3 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 1

4 LUCA Alexander 7 14 6 2 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos 2

6 MLADIN Horia 6 20 10 4 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 1

4 LUCA Alexander 5 25 17 7 MICHALIS Nikolaos 3

5 TAHU Mihai 3 28 23 6 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos 2

4 LUCA Alexander 3 31 26 3 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 1

6 MLADIN Horia 9 40 30 4 ZISIMOPOULOS Christos R

5 TAHU Mihai 5 45 33 3 MICHALIS Nikolaos 3

Referee: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

3 ANDREICHYK Maksym 5 5 4 4 CEBUC Eduard 6

1 BUIANOV Mykhailo 5 10 8 4 COTRUTA Matei 5

2 DURDA Maksym 4 14 15 7 PANEA Codrut 4

1 BUIANOV Mykhailo 1 15 18 3 CEBUC Eduard 6

3 ANDREICHYK Maksym 7 22 25 7 PANEA Codrut 4

2 DURDA Maksym 4 26 30 5 COTRUTA Matei 5

1 BUIANOV Mykhailo 1 27 33 3 PANEA Codrut 4

2 DURDA Maksym 4 31 40 7 CEBUC Eduard 6

3 ANDREICHYK Maksym 3 34 45 5 COTRUTA Matei 5

Referee: NOTHELFER Janik (GER)

6 SZANTO Zalan 4 4 3 3 DINA Alexandru 3

5 BOBACH Arthur 6 10 7 4 IORDACHE Mihai 1

4 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 15 9 2 GARAGANCEA David 2

6 SZANTO Zalan 5 20 11 2 IORDACHE Mihai 1

4 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 25 15 4 DINA Alexandru 3

5 BOBACH Arthur 5 30 19 4 GARAGANCEA David 2

4 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 35 21 2 IORDACHE Mihai 1

R KOMOZ Patrik 5 40 30 9 GARAGANCEA David 2

5 BOBACH Arthur 5 45 33 3 DINA Alexandru 3

Referee: VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)



3 RUSEV Martin 5 5 5 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 6

1 VELIKOV Kristiyan 1 6 10 5 GULA Maksym 5

2 DAKOV Yasen 2 8 15 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4

1 VELIKOV Kristiyan 3 11 20 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 6

3 RUSEV Martin 2 13 25 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4

2 DAKOV Yasen 3 16 30 5 GULA Maksym 5

1 VELIKOV Kristiyan 4 20 35 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4

2 DAKOV Yasen 3 23 40 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 6

3 RUSEV Martin 4 27 45 5 GULA Maksym 5

Referee: SCHWARZ Maximilian (GER)

3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 4 4 5 5 HURSEVER Timur 6

1 TSIPIS Angelos 4 8 7 2 YAKOVLEV Alexander 5

2 FISKAS Ioannis 7 15 11 4 AHMED Imad 4

1 TSIPIS Angelos 5 20 17 6 HURSEVER Timur 6

3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2 22 19 2 AHMED Imad 4

2 FISKAS Ioannis 4 26 21 2 YAKOVLEV Alexander 5

R ZARAVELIS Adam 3 29 21 0 AHMED Imad 4

2 FISKAS Ioannis 11 40 27 6 HURSEVER Timur 6

3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 5 45 31 4 YAKOVLEV Alexander 5

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

6 JORDANOV Kaloyan 4 4 5 5 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 VASILEV Hristian 6 10 7 2 WENNBERG Casper 1

4 JORDANOV Matey 5 15 10 3 BRANDBERG Nils 2

6 JORDANOV Kaloyan 2 17 13 3 WENNBERG Casper 1

4 JORDANOV Matey 3 20 20 7 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 VASILEV Hristian 4 24 23 3 BRANDBERG Nils 2

4 JORDANOV Matey 3 27 25 2 WENNBERG Casper 1

6 JORDANOV Kaloyan 2 29 30 5 BRANDBERG Nils 2

5 VASILEV Hristian 5 34 38 8 DAHLIN Teodor 3

Referee: VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)
Referee: NOTHELFER Janik (GER)



3 DENG Levi 4 4 4 4 RUSEV Ivan 6

1 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 4 8 8 4 STANOJEVIC Sterija 5

2 SCHULLER Stephan 5 13 11 3 GLISIC Janko 4

1 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 3 16 14 3 RUSEV Ivan 6

3 DENG Levi 8 24 18 4 STOJKOV Petar R

2 SCHULLER Stephan 6 30 24 6 STANOJEVIC Sterija 5

1 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 5 35 25 1 GLISIC Janko 4

2 SCHULLER Stephan 5 40 28 3 RUSEV Ivan 6

3 DENG Levi 5 45 31 3 STANOJEVIC Sterija 5

Referee: MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)

3 MIHAYLOV Maxim 3 3 3 3 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

1 BOGDANOV Vladimir 2 5 7 4 IDLER Lucas 5

2 KURTAKOV Daniel 7 12 14 7 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

1 BOGDANOV Vladimir 2 14 18 4 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

3 MIHAYLOV Maxim 4 18 25 7 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

2 KURTAKOV Daniel 2 20 30 5 IDLER Lucas 5

1 BOGDANOV Vladimir 5 25 35 5 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

2 KURTAKOV Daniel 3 28 40 5 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

3 MIHAYLOV Maxim 1 29 45 5 IDLER Lucas 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 VARRO Marton 5 5 3 3 KALAMARAS Georgios 6

1 TARSOLY Csanad 2 7 5 2 OMIROLIS Evangelos 5

2 BORBELY Mate 5 12 8 3 VOUTSINAS Pavlos 4

1 TARSOLY Csanad 5 17 11 3 KALAMARAS Georgios 6

3 VARRO Marton 5 22 15 4 VOUTSINAS Pavlos 4

2 BORBELY Mate 6 28 19 4 OMIROLIS Evangelos 5

1 TARSOLY Csanad 7 35 22 3 POUTACHIDIS Christos R

R ORSI Boldizsar 5 40 26 4 KALAMARAS Georgios 6

3 VARRO Marton 5 45 31 5 OMIROLIS Evangelos 5

Referee: LAZER Daniel (SWE)



3 SILK Robin 5 5 4 4 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 6

1 ALAM Muaadh 2 7 10 6 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5

2 NGOKA Solu 6 13 15 5 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4

1 ALAM Muaadh 3 16 20 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 6

3 SILK Robin 6 22 25 5 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4

2 NGOKA Solu 5 27 30 5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5

1 ALAM Muaadh 4 31 32 2 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4

2 NGOKA Solu 4 35 39 7 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 6

3 SILK Robin 7 42 45 6 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5

Referee: VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

3 COHEN Nataniel 5 5 1 1 GLUVAKOV Damjan 6

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 10 2 1 RUSEV Mihail 5

2 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 15 4 2 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan 4

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 20 5 1 GLUVAKOV Damjan 6

3 COHEN Nataniel 5 25 5 0 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan 4

2 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 30 6 1 RUSEV Mihail 5

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 35 8 2 MAKSIMOVIC Vukan 4

2 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 40 9 1 GLUVAKOV Damjan 6

R NOGULA Mor 5 45 13 4 RUSEV Mihail 5

Referee: TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)

3 PETROV Theodore 2 2 5 5 KISS Donat 6

1 PENCHEV Georgi 4 6 10 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

2 DENCHEV Yavor 0 6 15 5 KOCH Lenard 4

1 PENCHEV Georgi 0 6 20 5 KISS Donat 6

3 PETROV Theodore 3 9 25 5 KOCH Lenard 4

2 DENCHEV Yavor 4 13 30 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

1 PENCHEV Georgi 1 14 35 5 MAKAI Benjamin R

2 DENCHEV Yavor 2 16 40 5 KISS Donat 6

3 PETROV Theodore 10 26 45 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: LAZER Daniel (SWE)



3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 2 2 2 2 MINOS Fotios 6

1 NICHOLAS Alex 1 3 8 6 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

2 LEECH Stanley 9 12 15 7 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 4

1 NICHOLAS Alex 7 19 20 5 MINOS Fotios 6

3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 2 21 25 5 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 4

2 LEECH Stanley 6 27 30 5 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

1 NICHOLAS Alex 5 32 32 2 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 4

2 LEECH Stanley 8 40 39 7 MINOS Fotios 6

3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5 45 44 5 TSOKAS Vasileios 5

Referee: VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)
Referee: MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)

6 MLADIN Horia 5 5 4 4 POPA Stefan 3

5 TAHU Mihai 2 7 5 1 SLAVE Mihai 1

4 LUCA Alexander 8 15 10 5 POPA Gabriel 2

6 MLADIN Horia 2 17 14 4 SLAVE Mihai 1

4 LUCA Alexander 8 25 17 3 POPA Stefan 3

5 TAHU Mihai 4 29 26 9 POPA Gabriel 2

4 LUCA Alexander 2 31 30 4 SLAVE Mihai 1

6 MLADIN Horia 3 34 34 4 POPA Gabriel 2

5 TAHU Mihai 7 41 45 11 POPA Stefan 3

Referee: VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

6 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 5 2 2 PANEA Codrut 3

5 BOBACH Arthur 5 10 5 3 COTRUTA Matei 1

4 SZANTO Zalan 5 15 9 4 CEBUC Eduard 2

6 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 20 12 3 COTRUTA Matei 1

4 SZANTO Zalan 5 25 14 2 PANEA Codrut 3

5 BOBACH Arthur 5 30 18 4 CEBUC Eduard 2

R KOMOZ Patrik 5 35 21 3 COTRUTA Matei 1

6 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 40 21 0 CEBUC Eduard 2

5 BOBACH Arthur 5 45 24 3 PANEA Codrut 3

Referee: TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)



3 FISKAS Ioannis 2 2 5 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

1 ZARAVELIS Adam 1 3 10 5 GULA Maksym 5

2 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 4 7 15 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4

R TSIPIS Angelos 1 8 20 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 FISKAS Ioannis 6 14 25 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4

2 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 1 15 30 5 GULA Maksym 5

1 ZARAVELIS Adam 4 19 35 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii R

2 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2 21 40 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 FISKAS Ioannis 4 25 45 5 GULA Maksym 5

Referee: NOTHELFER Janik (GER)

6 SCHULLER Stephan 3 3 5 5 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 DENG Levi 7 10 7 2 WENNBERG Casper 1

4 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 4 14 11 4 BRANDBERG Nils 2

6 SCHULLER Stephan 6 20 14 3 WENNBERG Casper 1

4 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 5 25 17 3 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 DENG Levi 5 30 22 5 BRANDBERG Nils 2

4 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 5 35 26 4 HAMP Oscar R

6 SCHULLER Stephan 5 40 29 3 BRANDBERG Nils 2

5 DENG Levi 5 45 33 4 DAHLIN Teodor 3

Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

3 VARRO Marton 5 5 3 3 KUMMER Rainald 6

1 TARSOLY Csanad 3 8 6 3 IDLER Lucas 5

2 BORBELY Mate 7 15 14 8 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

1 TARSOLY Csanad 5 20 17 3 KUMMER Rainald 6

3 VARRO Marton 5 25 21 4 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

2 BORBELY Mate 4 29 28 7 IDLER Lucas 5

1 TARSOLY Csanad 2 31 35 7 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

R ORSI Boldizsar 3 34 40 5 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin R

3 VARRO Marton 1 35 45 5 IDLER Lucas 5

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)



6 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 5 3 3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

5 COHEN Nataniel 4 9 7 4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 1

4 NOGULA Mor 6 15 14 7 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

6 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 20 19 5 HAVADZYN Vasyl 1

4 NOGULA Mor 4 24 24 5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

5 COHEN Nataniel 6 30 27 3 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

R BOTZHEIM Adam 5 35 31 4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 1

6 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 40 34 3 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

5 COHEN Nataniel 5 45 41 7 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

Referee: SCHWARZ Maximilian (GER)

6 LEECH Stanley 4 4 5 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 1 5 10 5 KOCH Lenard 1

4 NICHOLAS Alex 6 11 15 5 KISS Donat 2

6 LEECH Stanley 2 13 20 5 KOCH Lenard 1

4 NICHOLAS Alex 7 20 23 3 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 4 24 27 4 KISS Donat 2

4 NICHOLAS Alex 5 29 29 2 KOCH Lenard 1

6 LEECH Stanley 5 34 36 7 KISS Donat 2

5 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 8 42 45 9 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 BOBACH Arthur 2 2 5 5 POPA Gabriel 6

1 KOMOZ Patrik 1 3 6 1 POPA Stefan 5

2 SZANTO Zalan 2 5 8 2 SLAVE Mihai 4

1 KOMOZ Patrik 2 7 9 1 POPA Gabriel 6

3 BOBACH Arthur 6 13 11 2 SLAVE Mihai 4

2 SZANTO Zalan 2 15 15 4 POPA Stefan 5

R NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 2 17 17 2 SLAVE Mihai 4

2 SZANTO Zalan 2 19 19 2 POPA Gabriel 6

3 BOBACH Arthur 6 25 26 7 POPA Stefan 5

Referee: TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)



6 SCHULLER Stephan 4 4 5 5 GULA Maksym 3

5 DENG Levi 6 10 6 1 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 1

4 HUMMEL Rudy 5 15 14 8 KHVOROST Maksym 2

6 SCHULLER Stephan 2 17 20 6 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 1

4 HUMMEL Rudy 3 20 25 5 GULA Maksym 3

5 DENG Levi 4 24 30 5 KHVOROST Maksym 2

4 HUMMEL Rudy 8 32 34 4 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 1

R SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 7 39 37 3 KHVOROST Maksym 2

5 DENG Levi 6 45 41 4 GULA Maksym 3

Referee: VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)

3 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 5 2 2 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 10 10 8 IDLER Lucas 5

2 COHEN Nataniel 5 15 15 5 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 20 16 1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

3 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 25 19 3 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

2 COHEN Nataniel 5 30 26 7 IDLER Lucas 5

1 BOTZHEIM Adam 5 35 31 5 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4

2 COHEN Nataniel 5 40 35 4 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 6

3 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 45 42 7 IDLER Lucas 5

Referee: MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)

6 POPA Gabriel 2 2 5 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 POPA Stefan 5 7 9 4 KOCH Lenard 1

4 SLAVE Mihai 2 9 15 6 KISS Donat 2

6 POPA Gabriel 3 12 20 5 KOCH Lenard 1

4 SLAVE Mihai 3 15 25 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 POPA Stefan 4 19 30 5 KISS Donat 2

4 SLAVE Mihai 5 24 33 3 KOCH Lenard 1

6 POPA Gabriel 5 29 37 4 KISS Donat 2

5 POPA Stefan 9 38 45 8 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

Referee: VELEV Ventsislav (BUL)



6 COHEN Nataniel 4 4 5 5 DENG Levi 3

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 2 6 8 3 HUMMEL Rudy 1

4 NOGULA Mor 3 9 13 5 SCHULLER Stephan 2

6 COHEN Nataniel 7 16 20 7 HUMMEL Rudy 1

4 NOGULA Mor 5 21 25 5 DENG Levi 3

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 5 26 26 1 SCHULLER Stephan 2

R BOTZHEIM Adam 6 32 29 3 HUMMEL Rudy 1

6 COHEN Nataniel 6 38 32 3 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian R

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 7 45 42 10 DENG Levi 3

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)

6 COHEN Nataniel 5 5 3 3 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 4 9 6 3 KOCH Lenard 1

4 NOGULA Mor 5 14 10 4 KISS Donat 2

6 COHEN Nataniel 3 17 11 1 MAKAI Benjamin R

R BOTZHEIM Adam 5 22 23 12 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 2 24 29 6 KISS Donat 2

R BOTZHEIM Adam 5 29 33 4 KOCH Lenard 1

6 COHEN Nataniel 4 33 40 7 KISS Donat 2

5 KUZNYECOV JAROSLAV Ors 4 37 45 5 PETROVSZKI Aron 3

Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

3 TSOKAS Vasileios 4 4 4 4 DENCHEV Yavor 6

1 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2 6 10 6 PETROV Theodore 5

2 MINOS Fotios 4 10 11 1 TABAKOV Valentin 4

1 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 7 17 14 3 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 TSOKAS Vasileios 4 21 15 1 PENCHEV Georgi R

2 MINOS Fotios 7 28 19 4 PETROV Theodore 5

1 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 7 35 21 2 TABAKOV Valentin 4

2 MINOS Fotios 5 40 24 3 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 TSOKAS Vasileios 5 45 25 1 PETROV Theodore 5

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)



3 COTRUTA Matei 5 5 0 0 MLADIN Horia 6

1 CEBUC Eduard 5 10 2 2 TAHU Mihai 5

2 PANEA Codrut 5 15 3 1 LUCA Alexander 4

1 CEBUC Eduard 5 20 5 2 MLADIN Horia 6

3 COTRUTA Matei 5 25 7 2 LUCA Alexander 4

2 PANEA Codrut 4 29 12 5 TAHU Mihai 5

1 CEBUC Eduard 6 35 15 3 LUCA Alexander 4

2 PANEA Codrut 5 40 21 6 MLADIN Horia 6

3 COTRUTA Matei 5 45 26 5 TAHU Mihai 5

Referee: VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)

3 HAMP Oscar 2 2 5 5 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 6

1 BRANDBERG Nils 5 7 10 5 FISKAS Ioannis 5

2 DAHLIN Teodor 6 13 13 3 TSIPIS Angelos 4

1 BRANDBERG Nils 6 19 16 3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 6

3 HAMP Oscar 6 25 19 3 TSIPIS Angelos 4

2 DAHLIN Teodor 5 30 23 4 FISKAS Ioannis 5

1 BRANDBERG Nils 5 35 23 0 ZARAVELIS Adam R

2 DAHLIN Teodor 4 39 26 3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 6

3 HAMP Oscar 6 45 29 3 FISKAS Ioannis 5

Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 5 4 4 TARSOLY Csanad 6

1 TYMKIV Oles 2 7 10 6 VARRO Marton 5

2 HAVADZYN Vasyl 3 10 15 5 ORSI Boldizsar 4

1 TYMKIV Oles 8 18 20 5 TARSOLY Csanad 6

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 7 25 23 3 ORSI Boldizsar 4

2 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 30 26 3 VARRO Marton 5

1 TYMKIV Oles 5 35 31 5 ORSI Boldizsar 4

2 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 40 33 2 BORBELY Mate R

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 45 37 4 VARRO Marton 5

Referee: LAZER Daniel (SWE)



3 COTRUTA Matei 3 3 3 3 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 6

1 CEBUC Eduard 3 6 10 7 MINOS Fotios 5

2 PANEA Codrut 2 8 14 4 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 4

1 CEBUC Eduard 4 12 20 6 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 6

3 COTRUTA Matei 2 14 24 4 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 4

2 PANEA Codrut 2 16 30 6 MINOS Fotios 5

1 CEBUC Eduard 8 24 34 4 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 4

2 PANEA Codrut 3 27 40 6 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 6

3 COTRUTA Matei 10 37 45 5 MINOS Fotios 5

Referee: MATEVOSOV Artem (UKR)

6 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 5 3 3 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 10 8 5 BRANDBERG Nils 1

4 TYMKIV Oles 5 15 13 5 HAMP Oscar 2

6 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 20 18 5 BRANDBERG Nils 1

4 TYMKIV Oles 5 25 20 2 DAHLIN Teodor 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 30 24 4 HAMP Oscar 2

4 TYMKIV Oles 5 35 31 7 BRANDBERG Nils 1

6 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4 39 38 7 HAMP Oscar 2

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 6 45 40 2 DAHLIN Teodor 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1 1 5 5 MINOS Fotios 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 4 5 10 5 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 1

4 TYMKIV Oles 7 12 13 3 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2

6 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 3 15 19 6 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 1

4 TYMKIV Oles 6 21 25 6 MINOS Fotios 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 7 28 30 5 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2

4 TYMKIV Oles 2 30 35 5 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 1

6 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 4 34 40 5 ANTONIOU Antonios Achilleas 2

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 11 45 42 2 MINOS Fotios 3

Referee: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)



6 SCHULLER Stephan 3 3 5 5 POPA Stefan 3

5 DENG Levi 5 8 7 2 SLAVE Mihai 1

4 HUMMEL Rudy 4 12 14 7 POPA Gabriel 2

6 SCHULLER Stephan 4 16 16 2 SLAVE Mihai 1

4 HUMMEL Rudy 5 21 20 4 POPA Stefan 3

5 DENG Levi 9 30 27 7 POPA Gabriel 2

4 HUMMEL Rudy 5 35 29 2 SLAVE Mihai 1

6 SCHULLER Stephan 5 40 33 4 POPA Gabriel 2

5 DENG Levi 5 45 37 4 POPA Stefan 3

Referee: FODOR Fabian (HUN)

3 SZANTO Zalan 3 3 5 5 NICHOLAS Alex 6

1 KOMOZ Patrik 2 5 8 3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5

2 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 10 15 7 LEECH Stanley 4

1 KOMOZ Patrik 4 14 19 4 NICHOLAS Alex 6

3 SZANTO Zalan 8 22 25 6 LEECH Stanley 4

2 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 5 27 30 5 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5

1 KOMOZ Patrik 3 30 32 2 LEECH Stanley 4

R BOBACH Arthur 5 35 40 8 NICHOLAS Alex 6

3 SZANTO Zalan 5 40 45 5 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 5

Referee: MARINESCU MONICA (ROU)

3 IDLER Lucas 2 2 5 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 3 5 10 5 GULA Maksym 5

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 7 12 15 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 4

1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 3 15 20 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 IDLER Lucas 3 18 25 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 4

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 3 21 30 5 GULA Maksym 5

R KUMMER Rainald 1 22 35 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA R

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 4 26 40 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 IDLER Lucas 7 33 45 5 GULA Maksym 5

Referee: LAZER Daniel (SWE)



6 KHVOROST Maksym 5 5 1 1 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 3

5 GULA Maksym 5 10 5 4 LEECH Stanley 1

4 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 5 15 6 1 NICHOLAS Alex 2

6 KHVOROST Maksym 5 20 11 5 LEECH Stanley 1

4 ARTSYSHEVSKYY OLEKSA 4 24 20 9 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 3

5 GULA Maksym 6 30 24 4 NICHOLAS Alex 2

R BONDARCHUK Arsenii 5 35 26 2 LEECH Stanley 1

6 KHVOROST Maksym 5 40 30 4 NICHOLAS Alex 2

5 GULA Maksym 5 45 33 3 LUTYENS-HUMFREY Charlie 3

Referee: VARKONYI Borisz (HUN)

3 IDLER Lucas 5 5 3 3 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 6

1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 5 10 8 5 BOBACH Arthur 5

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 5 15 11 3 SZANTO Zalan 4

1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 5 20 14 3 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 6

3 IDLER Lucas 2 22 20 6 SZANTO Zalan 4

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 7 29 30 10 BOBACH Arthur 5

1 VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 2 31 35 5 SZANTO Zalan 4

2 FRANZ Sonnwin Huidi 3 34 40 5 NAGY-TOSZEGI Soma 6

3 IDLER Lucas 6 40 45 5 BOBACH Arthur 5

Referee: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)

3 HAMP Oscar 4 4 3 3 CEBUC Eduard 6

1 BRANDBERG Nils 6 10 7 4 COTRUTA Matei 5

2 DAHLIN Teodor 5 15 11 4 PANEA Codrut 4

1 BRANDBERG Nils 5 20 19 8 CEBUC Eduard 6

3 HAMP Oscar 4 24 22 3 PANEA Codrut 4

2 DAHLIN Teodor 4 28 24 2 COTRUTA Matei 5

1 BRANDBERG Nils 7 35 25 1 PANEA Codrut 4

2 DAHLIN Teodor 5 40 28 3 CEBUC Eduard 6

3 HAMP Oscar 5 45 29 1 COTRUTA Matei 5

Referee: KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian (GER)



3 MLADIN Horia 2 2 5 5 DENCHEV Yavor 6

1 LUCA Alexander 4 6 10 5 PETROV Theodore 5

2 TAHU Mihai 3 9 14 4 PENCHEV Georgi 4

1 LUCA Alexander 7 16 18 4 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 MLADIN Horia 5 21 24 6 PENCHEV Georgi 4

2 TAHU Mihai 0 21 30 6 PETROV Theodore 5

1 LUCA Alexander 6 27 35 5 TABAKOV Valentin R

2 TAHU Mihai 2 29 40 5 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 MLADIN Horia 2 31 45 5 PETROV Theodore 5

Referee: VOLOSHYNA Mariia (UKR)

6 BORBELY Mate 5 5 1 1 FISKAS Ioannis 3

5 TARSOLY Csanad 5 10 2 1 TSIPIS Angelos 1

4 ORSI Boldizsar 5 15 5 3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2

6 BORBELY Mate 5 20 8 3 ZARAVELIS Adam R

4 ORSI Boldizsar 5 25 8 0 FISKAS Ioannis 3

5 TARSOLY Csanad 5 30 22 14 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2

R VARRO Marton 5 35 27 5 ZARAVELIS Adam R

6 BORBELY Mate 5 40 36 9 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2

5 TARSOLY Csanad 5 45 39 3 FISKAS Ioannis 3

Referee: TELIZHYN Alina (UKR)

3 VARRO Marton 2 2 5 5 DENCHEV Yavor 6

1 ORSI Boldizsar 4 6 10 5 PETROV Theodore 5

2 BORBELY Mate 8 14 15 5 TABAKOV Valentin 4

1 ORSI Boldizsar 3 17 20 5 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 VARRO Marton 4 21 25 5 PENCHEV Georgi R

2 BORBELY Mate 5 26 30 5 PETROV Theodore 5

1 ORSI Boldizsar 6 32 35 5 PENCHEV Georgi R

2 BORBELY Mate 4 36 40 5 DENCHEV Yavor 6

3 VARRO Marton 7 43 45 5 PETROV Theodore 5

Referee: ULLTJARN Bianca (SWE)



6 ZARAVELIS Adam 2 2 5 5 LUCA Alexander 3

5 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 4 6 10 5 MLADIN Horia 1

4 TSIPIS Angelos 6 12 15 5 TAHU Mihai 2

R FISKAS Ioannis 3 15 20 5 MLADIN Horia 1

4 TSIPIS Angelos 7 22 25 5 LUCA Alexander 3

5 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 3 25 30 5 TAHU Mihai 2

4 TSIPIS Angelos 3 28 35 5 MLADIN Horia 1

R FISKAS Ioannis 3 31 40 5 TAHU Mihai 2

5 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 3 34 45 5 LUCA Alexander 3

Referee: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 HUNGARY 3 HUN
3 GERMANY GER
4 ROMANIA ROU
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR
7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
8 GERMANY 2 GER
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR
10 GREECE 1 GRE
11 SWEDEN 1 SWE
12 ROMANIA 4 ROU
13 BULGARIA BUL
14 HUNGARY 4 HUN
15 ROMANIA 3 ROU
16 GREECE 2 GRE
17 UKRAINE 4 UKR
18 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
19 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR
20 UKRAINE 3 UKR
21 GREECE 3 GRE
22 BULGARIA 1 BUL
23 GREECE 4 GRE
24 SWEDEN 2 SWE
25 ROMANIA 5 ROU
26 BULGARIA 2 BUL
27 SERBIA 1 SRB
28 GREECE 5 GRE
29 ROMANIA 2 ROU
30 BULGARIA 3 BUL
31 SERBIA 2 SRB
32 SERBIA 3 SRB



Novi Sad Open 2025
26.01.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FODOR Fabian HUN 00863807 Ref: 1
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian GER 00841287 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB B 00845005 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C 00846670 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARINESCU MONICA ROU 00845631 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 00836188 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 00852489 Ref: 1
NOTHELFER Janik GER C 00853723 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 00830031 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHWARZ Maximilian GER C 00769785 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TELIZHYN Alina UKR 00861962 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ULLTJARN Bianca SWE 00849278 Ref: 1
VARKONYI Borisz HUN C 00849229 Ref: 1
VELEV Ventsislav BUL 00861111 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLOSHYNA Mariia UKR 00844745 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 32
Total participants: 32
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

GRE: 20 participants
HUN: 16 participants
ROU: 16 participants
UKR: 16 participants
BUL: 13 participants
SRB: 10 participants
GBR: 9 participants
GER: 8 participants
SWE: 8 participants


